
$300.00

$350.00

$450.00

Electrical Service $50.00

$90.00

Plumbing $120.00

$90.00

State of WI. Stamp $33.00

Base  Fee. $130.00

Electrical Service $50.00

$50.00

$50.00

$50.00

Additions $120.00

$120.00

$150.00

Attached Garage $100.00

Detached Garage LUP

Electrical Service $55.00

Electrical $90.00

Plumbing $90.00

$55.00

$30.00

$100.00

$30.00

$40.00

$50.00

$50.00

$100.00

$30.00

$50.00

$75.00

$500.00

$100.00

*Note: The Town of Taycheedah reserves the right to adjust Fees according to the size of the project or job

Township Fee Required on New Dwellings & Manufactured Homes projects

Any combination of two or all three

Pools

Demo/Wrecking Permit

Base Fee $80 plus $6 per fixture

Electrical Service-Permanent or Temporary $55.00 

*Additional permits that may be required: County 

Land Use, Township Zoning, Sanitary Permit
Total

Payable to Town of Taycheedah

Town of Taycheedah Fee Schedule revised 12-20-17

Address of Project:

New 1 & 2 Family Dwellings

Up to 2000 Sq. Ft.

2000 to 5000 Sq. Ft. 

Fire Number Sign

Permit #

TAY-
Owner/Contractor:

5000 Sq. Ft. or more

Electrical

Heating & A/C

New Manufactured Dwellings

Electrical 

Plumbing

Erosion Control

 Remodeling or Additions

Minor Remodel All inclusive-Projects $10,000 or less in value

Major or  Basement Remodels All inclusive-Projects more than $10,000 in value

All inclusive + LUP

Heating or A/C Change

Roofing or Siding 

Deck Permit

Replacement Windows

Siding & Windows & Roofing

Farm or boat House Buildings

Misc. Permit- No inspection

Misc. Permit-One Inspection

Commercial New Construction and Remodeling Base Fee $200 plus $.05 per Sq. Ft

Only if Structure is not replaced

Land Use Permit See Land use Permit Form for Fees-Required for all new dwellings, additions

Commercial Plumbing Permit 

Commercial Electrical Permit

Electrical Service over 200 amp and 3 phase $80.00 

Base Fee $80 plus $.04 per Sq. Ft

See LUP form
 garages, farm buildings, buildings, signs, fence, driveways, pools, patios, retaining walls

Escrow Fee Escrow required on all new construction projects

Commercial HVAC Permit Base Fee $80 plus $.04 per Sq. Ft


