Town of Tayo	<u>:heeda</u>	ah Fee Schedule revised 12-20-17	Permit #
Address of Project:		Owner/Contractor:	T 4 3/
New 1 & 2 Family Dwelli	ngs		TAY-
Up to 2000 Sq. Ft.	\$300.00		
2000 to 5000 Sq. Ft.	\$350.00		
5000 Sq. Ft. or more	\$450.00		
Electrical Service	\$50.00		
Electrical	\$90.00		
Plumbing	\$120.00		
Heating & A/C	\$90.00		
State of WI. Stamp	\$33.00		
New Manufactured Dwell			
Base Fee.	\$130.00	'	
Electrical Service	\$50.00		
Electrical	\$50.00		
Plumbing	\$50.00	İ	
Erosion Control	\$50.00		
Remodeling or Additio			
Additions	\$120.00		
Minor Remodel		All inclusive-Projects \$10,000 or less in value	
Major or Basement Remodels		All inclusive-Projects more than \$10,000 in value	
Attached Garage		All inclusive + LUP	
Detached Garage	LUP		
Electrical Service	\$55.00	ľ	
Electrical	\$90.00	ľ	
Plumbing	\$90.00	ľ	
Heating or A/C Change	\$55.00		
Roofing or Siding	\$30.00	ľ	
Deck Permit	\$100.00	ľ	
Replacement Windows	\$30.00	ľ	
Siding & Windows & Roofing	•	Any combination of two or all three	
Farm or boat House Buildings	\$50.00	This dombination of two of all three	
Demo/Wrecking Permit	\$50.00	Only if Structure is <u>not</u> replaced	
Pools	\$100.00	only if offactors is <u>not</u> replaced	
Misc. Permit- No inspection	\$30.00		
Misc. Permit-One Inspection	\$50.00		
		leling Base Fee \$200 plus \$.05 per Sq. Ft	
Commercial Plumbing		Base Fee \$80 plus \$6 per fixture	
Commercial Electrical		Base Fee \$80 plus \$.04 per Sq. Ft	
Common Clar Elocation		Electrical Service-Permanent or Temporary \$55.00	
		lectrical Service over 200 amp and 3 phase \$80.00	
Commercial HVAC P		Base Fee \$80 plus \$.04 per Sq. Ft	
		n for Fees-Required for all new dwellings, additions	
		ce, driveways, pools, patios, retaining walls	See LUP form
Fire Number Sign \$75.00	, 1.3, 10/10	,	
Escrow Fee \$500.00	Escrow re-	quired on all new construction projects	
Township Fee \$100.00		on New Dwellings & Manufactured Homes projects	
Additional permits that may be re		otv	
and Use, Township Zoning, Sani	•	Total	

<sup>\*</sup>Note: The Town of Taycheedah reserves the right to adjust Fees according to the size of the project or job